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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      11,350.30

 

11/01/18 11/01 U02454 CHECK   013091        REFUND: STOKER, JOE                                                9.67CR     11,340.63

11/01/18 11/01 A13986 CHK: 013092           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.50CR     11,333.13

11/01/18 11/01 U02456 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,493.66       12,826.79

11/01/18 11/01 U02457 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,139.04       14,965.83

11/01/18 11/05 B00786 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF METER DEP REFUNDS      JE# 003992                       175.00       15,140.83

11/02/18 11/02 U02459 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,286.89       19,427.72

11/05/18 11/05 A14026 CHK: 013093           DOLLINS, CHARLES         2197                                     81.00CR     19,346.72

11/05/18 11/05 A14027 CHK: 013094           JENSEN, MICHAEL          2198                                     81.00CR     19,265.72

11/05/18 11/05 U02460 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,426.30       22,692.02

11/05/18 11/05 A14033 CHK: 013095           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR     22,442.02

11/05/18 11/05 U02462 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,746.19       27,188.21

11/05/18 11/05 B00784 Deposit 000000        WF TO PR AMBER STRAIN LAST CK   JE# 003990                     1,127.37CR     26,060.84

11/05/18 11/05 U02466 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,427.57       31,488.41

11/05/18 11/05 B00793 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME SEPT      JE# 003999                        40.10       31,528.51

11/05/18 12/12 U02613 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       60.50CR     31,468.01

11/05/18 12/12 U02613 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.25       31,498.26

11/06/18 11/06 U02468 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,662.57       36,160.83

11/06/18 11/06 B00797 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F WCTMWD BILL          JE# 004002                    23,759.72CR     12,401.11

11/06/18 11/06 U02471 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,943.31       15,344.42

11/06/18 11/07 U02474 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,265.56       19,609.98

11/07/18 11/07 U02475 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,126.68       23,736.66

11/07/18 11/07 U02476 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            580.12       24,316.78

11/08/18 11/08 U02477 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             26.66       24,343.44

11/08/18 11/08 U02480 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,333.29       26,676.73

11/08/18 11/08 U02481 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            138.99       26,815.72

11/08/18 11/08 U02482 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,276.75       28,092.47

11/08/18 11/08 U02483 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      257.02CR     27,835.45

11/08/18 11/08 U02484 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            183.53       28,018.98

11/09/18 11/09 U02485 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     28.07       28,047.05

11/09/18 11/09 B00816 Deposit 000000        POSTAGE FOR BILLS BK 1-3        JE# 004018                       225.41CR     27,821.64

11/09/18 11/09 B00821 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004023                    20,028.71CR      7,792.93

11/09/18 11/09 U02488 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,514.82        9,307.75

11/09/18 11/09 U02489 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            251.88        9,559.63

11/09/18 11/09 U02490 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             37.50        9,597.13

11/09/18 11/09 U02491 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,161.46       11,758.59

11/09/18 11/09 U02492 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            111.96       11,870.55

11/12/18 11/12 U02493 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,558.23       14,428.78
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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11/12/18 11/12 U02494 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     30.25       14,459.03

11/12/18 11/12 B00856 Deposit 000000        PF TO WF/CR ON CINTAS STATEM.   JE# 004048                        12.75       14,471.78

11/12/18 11/12 U02496 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,918.42       16,390.20

11/12/18 11/12 U02497 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            259.78       16,649.98

11/12/18 11/12 U02498 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,296.27       17,946.25

11/12/18 11/12 U02499 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            226.77       18,173.02

11/13/18 11/13 U02502 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,932.04       20,105.06

11/13/18 11/13 U02503 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            139.54       20,244.60

11/13/18 11/14 U02504 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,698.88       22,943.48

11/13/18 11/14 U02505 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             39.75       22,983.23

11/13/18 11/14 B00863 Deposit 000000        OVERALS/JACKET/BOOTS/DRUG TEST  JE# 004054                       200.98       23,184.21

11/14/18 11/14 U02507 CHECK   013096        REFUND: HARRIS, DIANNE                                            17.98CR     23,166.23

11/14/18 11/14 U02507 CHECK   013097        REFUND: ELLIOTT, NATHON                                           21.80CR     23,144.43

11/14/18 11/14 U02507 CHECK   013098        REFUND: DANS STUDIO                                               29.28CR     23,115.15

11/14/18 11/14 U02507 CHECK   013099        REFUND: BRISTOW, KERWIN                                           39.03CR     23,076.12

11/14/18 11/14 U02507 CHECK   013100        REFUND: RAY BLACK'S II LLC                                        40.81CR     23,035.31

11/14/18 11/14 U02507 CHECK   013101        REFUND: VARELA, CHRISTINE                                        111.05CR     22,924.26

11/14/18 11/14 U02508 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     22,901.51

11/14/18 11/14 B00866 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 11-14-18             JE# 004057                    12,433.02CR     10,468.49

11/14/18 11/14 U02509 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,235.36       13,703.85

11/14/18 11/14 U02510 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            231.69       13,935.54

11/14/18 11/14 U02511 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,540.45       15,475.99

11/15/18 11/15 A14174 CHK: 013103           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     15,430.99

11/15/18 11/15 U02514 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,300.72       17,731.71

11/15/18 11/15 U02515 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,777.36       20,509.07

11/15/18 11/15 U02516 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            584.50       21,093.57

11/16/18 11/16 U02521 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,020.02       25,113.59

11/16/18 11/16 U02522 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            628.44       25,742.03

11/16/18 11/16 U02523 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            564.03       26,306.06

11/16/18 11/16 U02524 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,248.57       30,554.63

11/16/18 11/16 U02525 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     30.25       30,584.88

11/19/18 11/19 B00881 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 BILLS  JE# 004070                       188.07CR     30,396.81

11/19/18 11/19 U02531 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            728.38       31,125.19

11/19/18 11/19 U02532 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            941.27       32,066.46

11/20/18 11/20 U02533 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,069.77       42,136.23

11/20/18 11/20 U02537 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      122.63CR     42,013.60

11/20/18 11/20 U02538 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,918.55       43,932.15

11/20/18 11/20 U02539 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,010.57       44,942.72

11/20/18 11/20 U02540 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            465.42       45,408.14

11/20/18 11/21 B00893 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10       JE# 004078                       184.10CR     45,224.04

11/21/18 11/21 U02542 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,489.08       47,713.12

11/21/18 11/21 U02543 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            174.90       47,888.02

11/23/18 11/21 B00896 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP 11-23-18      JE# 004080                    35,245.34CR     12,642.68

11/26/18 11/26 C00646 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/26/2018                                      9.50       12,652.18

11/26/18 11/26 U02546 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            526.46       13,178.64

11/26/18 11/26 U02547 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,240.99       14,419.63

11/26/18 11/26 U02548 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,154.16       27,573.79
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/27/18 11/26 U02544 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,146.30       32,720.09

11/27/18 11/27 U02552 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            255.76       32,975.85

11/27/18 11/27 U02553 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            940.00       33,915.85

11/27/18 11/27 U02555 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,062.10       46,977.95

11/27/18 11/27 U02556 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,652.80       52,630.75

11/27/18 11/28 B00914 Deposit 000000        WF TO GF BUDGETARY TRF          JE# 004087                    25,000.00CR     27,630.75

11/27/18  2/26 B01498 Deposit 000000        E/C102-1041NOT101-1009BIBS/JAC  JE# 004488                        78.94       27,709.69

11/28/18 11/28 U02557 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,075.78       30,785.47

11/28/18 11/28 U02558 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            492.79       31,278.26

11/28/18 11/28 B00922 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 11-28-18             JE# 004095                    14,347.80CR     16,930.46

11/29/18 11/29 U02560 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,055.28       20,985.74

11/29/18 11/29 U02561 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            750.19       21,735.93

11/30/18 11/30 U02566 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,024.50       25,760.43

11/30/18 11/30 U02567 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            763.20       26,523.63

11/30/18 11/30 B00935 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 11-14     JE# 004104                       191.92CR     26,331.71

11/30/18  3/22 B01694 Deposit 000000        OUTSTANDING C/C DEPOSIT         JE# 004615                       133.61CR     26,198.10

11/30/18  3/22 B01695 Deposit 000000        C/C O/S FOR OCT HIT NOV         JE# 004616                     2,659.80       28,857.90

11/30/18  3/22 B01698 M       000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 004617                       232.84       29,090.74

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 11,350.30                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 151,802.53            134,062.09CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   163,152.83            134,062.09CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          29,090.74
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 11,350.30                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 151,802.53            134,062.09CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   163,152.83            134,062.09CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         29,090.74
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      November   THRU November

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


